1POOL HARDWARE
SPIGOTS
les@ghasolutions.com.au  |  ghasolutions.com.au
© COPYRIGHT 2017 GHA SOLUTIONS
AVAILABLE FINISHES
• Mirror
• Satin
TECHNICAL DETAILS

TECHNICAL DETAILS
• Suits 15mm glass
AVAILABLE FINISHES
• Mirror
• Satin
TECHNICAL DETAILS
• Suits 15mm glass
9
les@ghasolutions.com.au  |  ghasolutions.com.au
© COPYRIGHT 2017 GHA SOLUTIONS
POOL HARDWARE
FRAMELESS POOL GLASS FENCING
12mm Frameless Pool Glass Fencing
No holes with 2mm radius corners
CODE WIDE (mm) HEIGHT (mm) AREA (sqm)
PG12-100 100 1170 0.12
PG12-150 150 1170 0.18
PG12-200 200 1170 0.23
PG12-250 25 250 1170 0.29
PG12-300 300 1170 0.35
PG12-350 350 1170 0.41
PG12-400 400 1170 0.47
PG12-450 450 1170 0.53
PG12-500 500 1170 0.59
PG12-550 550 1170 0.64
PG12-600 600 1170 0.70
PG12-650 650 1170 0.76
PG12-700 700 1170 0.82
PG12-750 750 1170 0.88
PG12-800 800 1170 0.94
PG12-850 850 1170 0.99
PG12-900 900 1170 1.05
PG12-950 950 1170 1.11
PG12-1000 1000 1170 1.17
PG12-1050 1050 1170 1.23
PG12-1100 1100 1170 1.29
PG12-1150 1150 1170 1.35
PG12-1200 1200 1170 1.4
PG12-1250 1250 1170 1.46
PG12-1300 1300 1170 1.52
PG12-1350 1350 1170 1.58
PG12-1400 1400 1170 1.64
PG12-1450 1450 1170 1.7
PG12-1500 1500 1170 1.76
PG12-1550 1550 1170 1.81
PG12-1600 1600 1170 1.87
PG12-1650 1650 1170 1.93
PG12-1700 1700 1170 1.99
PG12-1750 1750 1170 2.05
PG12-1800 1800 1170 2.11
PG12-1850 1850 1170 2.16
PG12-1900 1900 1170 2.22
PG12-1950 1950 1170 2.28
PG12-2000 2000 1170 2.34
10
les@ghasolutions.com.au  |  ghasolutions.com.au
© COPYRIGHT 2017 GHA SOLUTIONS
POOL HARDWARE
FRAMELESS POOL GLASS FENCING
12mm Hinge Panels for Polaris
Spring Hinge
CODE WIDE (mm) HEIGHT (mm) AREA (sqm)
PGH12-800 800 1170 0.93
PGH12-1000 1000 1170 1.17
PGH12-1100 1100 1170 1.32
PGH12-1200 1200 1170 1.41
PGH12-1300 1300 1170 1.56
PGH12-1400 1400 1170 1.64
PGH12-1500 1500 1170 1.80
PGH12-1600 1600 1170 1.87
PGH12-1700 1700 1170 2.04
PGH12-1800 1800 1170 2.16
PGH12-1900 1900 1170 2.28
PGH12-2000 2000 1170 2.40
12mm Polaris Hinge Gate Panel
CODE WIDE (mm) HEIGHT (mm) AREA (sqm)
PGHG12-800 800 1170 0.93
PGHG12-850 850 1170 1.05
PGHG12-900 900 1170 1.05
10mm Spring Hinge Gate Panel
CODE WIDE (mm) HEIGHT (mm) AREA (sqm)
PGSG8-800 800 1170 0.93
PGHG8-850 850 1170 1.05
PGHG8-900 900 1170 1.05
11
les@ghasolutions.com.au  |  ghasolutions.com.au
© COPYRIGHT 2017 GHA SOLUTIONS
POOL HARDWARE

© COPYRIGHT 2017 GHA SOLUTIONS
POOL HARDWARE
SPRING HINGES
Spring Hinge Panel and Gate Cut Out Details
22
les@ghasolutions.com.au  |  ghasolutions.com.au
© COPYRIGHT 2017 GHA SOLUTIONS
AVAILABLE FINISHES
• Mirror
• Satin
TECHNICAL DETAILS
• Suitable for 12mm glass
POOL HARDWARE
LINK PATCHES
LP Wall Fixing Glass Clamp
LP-90M / LP-90S 90° Glass to Glass Clamp
LP-90F 90° Offset Glass to Glass Clamp
AVAILABLE FINISHES
• Mirror
• Satin
TECHNICAL DETAILS
• Suitable for 12mm glass
AVAILABLE FINISHES
• Mirror
• Satin
TECHNICAL DETAILS
• Suitable for 12mm glass
23
les@ghasolutions.com.au  |  ghasolutions.com.au
© COPYRIGHT 2017 GHA SOLUTIONS
POOL HARDWARE
LINK PATCHES
LP-ADJ Adjustable Glass to Glass Clamp
LP-180M / LP-180S 180° Glass to Glass Clamp
LP-135M / LP-135S 135° Glass to Glass Clamp
AVAILABLE FINISHES
• Mirror
• Satin
TECHNICAL DETAILS